N9944493769

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100149019861

04/17/09--01001--007 **70.00

O9 APR 16 PH 4: 05
O9 APR 16 PH 4: 05
O9 APR 16 PH 4: 05

O9 APR 16 PM 4: 17

1,16 a

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Make — A - Way CORP (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAMÉ – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Christophy Jones Name (Printed or typed) 13/3 Tolaho S f Address Tallahassee Fla City, State & Zip				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

in (ARTICLES OF INCOR Compliance with Chapter 617,	E.C. (Not for Dudital)
ARTICLE I NAME	compliance with chapter of 7,	US APR
The name of the corporation st Make - A- wa	y Corp	SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL The principal street address a	LOFFICE and mailing address, if different in	
1313 IJaho S Tallahassee fl	+	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corp	•	
Affordable +	-	
ARTICLE IV MANNER (The manner in which the direct	OF ELECTION	
as Stated in		
ARTICLE V INITIAL DI. List name(s) address(es) and s	RECTORS AND/OR OFFICE	Tara field - YP
Moistodier -		Tara tield
BB Fdaho S Tallahassee t	(A 32304	
	EGISTERED AGENT AND S address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	
Christipher, J	ōra S	,
1313 Idaho	A 32304	
The name and address of the I		
	ie\$	
1313 Tacho ST Tollahassee fla ************************************	- - 32 <i>30</i> 4/ ************************************	, *************
		e above stated corporation at the place designated tered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
/// . ``#// \ \ \ \	us "	4-16-09
Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Mistaly to	<u> </u>	4/6-09
Signature/Incorporator		Date

I Christophe Jones give up the all Rish. to Make-Away LLC. and I have the No Intentions of Revorting the Dissolution of Gail Lit.

Christoph Jon

PILED

OP APR 16 PH 4: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE